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PG TEACHING FEBRUARY - 2020

DATE | DAY TOPIC PRESENTER MODERATOR

4/2/2020 Tuesday | Seminar: Fungal infection | Dr. Masira Mathin Dr.Mohan k Appaji
in ENT

5/2/2020 Wednesday Case presentation : Dr. Prahlad Dr.Ravishankar
CT3N,Mx Stage IlI

7/2/2020 Friday Journal Club: Etiology, Dr. Keerthi Dr.Mohan k Appaiji
Diagnosis & management
of facial Palsy : 2000 pts in
facial nerve centre

11/2/2020 Tuesday Case presentation: Dr.Prahlad Dr.Mohan k Appaji
Malignancy (L)
pfs,CT3N2Bm Stage IV

12/2/2020 Wednesday Seminar: Otosclerosis Dr.Prahlad Dr.Mohan k Appaji

14/2/2020 Friday Seminar: hypo and Dr. Masira Mathin | Dr.Ravishankar

: hyperthyroidism

18/2/2020 Tuesday Journal club : Efficacy of Dr. keerthi Dr.Mohan k Appaji
epleys maneuver

19/2//2020 Wednesday Case presentation-csom Dr.Prahlad Dr.Ravishankar

25/2/2020 Tuesday Case presentation-chronic | Dr. Masira Mathin | Dr.Mohan k Appaji
tonsillitis

26/2/2020 Wednesday Seminar — Rhinoplasty Dr. Madhumitha Dr.Ravishankar
part 1

28/2/2020 Friday Journal club-efficacy of Dr. Keerthi Dr.Ravishankar
investigations in diagnosis
of oral malignancy
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